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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Sept. Sept. 4 & 5, Tues/Weds ...................................   Faculty Meetings/New School Year Info Session  
 Sept. 6, Thursday  ..........................................   First Day of School - Classes Begin   
 Sept. 10, Monday ............................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Rosh Hashanah 
 Sept. 19, Wednesday ......................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Yom Kippur  
 Sept. 26, Wednesday ......................................   12PM Dismissal - Back to School Night (6:30PM) 
 
Oct.  Oct. 7, Sunday ...............................................   New Parent Welcome (TBA) 
 Oct. 17, Wednesday ........................................   Coffee with the Head of School (8:25AM) 
 Oct. 19, Friday................................................   12 PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum  
 Oct. 24, Wednesday ........................................   PSAT Testing (11th Grade ONLY)  
 Oct. 30, Tuesday ............................................   1st Trimester Progress Reports  
  

Oct. Nov. Nov. 7, Wednesday .........................................   Picture Day 
Nov. 20, Tues  Nov. 20, Tuesday ............................................   12PM Dismissal - Thanksgiving Break 

 Nov. 21-23, Wed-Fri ........................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Dec. Dec. 3, Monday ..............................................   Picture Make-Up Day 
 Dec. 5-7, Wed-Fri ...........................................   12PM Dismissal - Exams/Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 Dec. 10, Monday.............................................   End of 1st Trimester 
 Dec. 11, Tuesday ............................................   1st Trimester Report Cards 
 Dec. 19, Wednesday .......................................   12PM Dismissal - Winter Spirit Day  
 Dec. 20- Jan. 1, Thurs-Tues .............................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Holiday Break 
 
Jan.   Jan. 2, Wednesday ..........................................   Classes Resume 
 Jan. 18, Friday................................................   12PM Dismissal - Faculty Forum 
 Jan. 21, Monday .............................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
Feb.   Feb. 12, Tuesday ............................................   2nd Trimester Progress Reports 
 Feb. 15, Friday ...............................................   12PM Dismissal - Mid Winter Break   
 Feb. 18-19, Mon-Tues .....................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Mid Winter Break    
 
Mar. Mar. 7, Thursday ............................................   PSAT Testing (9th and 10th ONLY) 
 Mar. 27-29, Wed-Fri ........................................   12PM Dismissal - Exams/Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 

 April  April 1, Monday ..............................................   End of 2nd Trimester 
  April 2, Tuesday..............................................   2nd Trimester Report Cards 
  April 3, Wednesday .........................................   CHS College Fair (6:30-8:30PM) *snow date 4/4 
  April 15-22, Mon-Mon ......................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Break 
  April 23, Tuesday ............................................   Classes Resume 
   

May   May 7, Tuesday ..............................................   3rd Trimester Progress Reports 
 May 18, Saturday ............................................   Craig School Annual Auction 
 May 24, Friday................................................   12PM Dismissal - PACSAC Day  

  May 27, Monday .............................................   SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day 
 
June    June 14, Friday ...............................................   12PM Dismissal - CHS Graduation 
 June 17, Monday ............................................   12PM Dismissal - Spring Spirit Day 
 June 18-20, Tues-Thurs ...................................   12PM Dismissal - Trimester Exams/Faculty Forums 
 June 21, Friday ...............................................   12PM Dismissal - Last Day of School 
 
July July 8, Monday ...............................................   First Day of Summer Academy  
Aug. Aug. 2, Thursday ............................................   Last Day of Summer Academy   


